
  
CAREER COUNSELLING DETAILS 2017-18 

 

   



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

             VISHWA CHETHANA DEGREE COLLEGE, ANEKAL 

 
BCA SELECTED CANDIDATES (WIPRO) 2017-18 

 

 

SL NO 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

 

PHONE NO 

 

1 
 
AMRUTHA SINDHU.A.N 

 
9663954200 

 
2 

 
VINITHA.M 

 
9731587596 

 
3 

 
SANDHYA.V 

 
9035776238 

 
4 

 
BINDUJA.Y 

 
9742192912 

 
5 

 
HEMANTH.K 

 
9886841524 

 
6 

 
MANJUNATHA.S 

 
7868054204 

 
7 

 
PUSHPA. N 

 
8088882129 

 
8 

 
KARISHMA.M 

 
6360153232 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

VISHWA CHETHANA DEGREE COLLEGE, ANEKAL 

BCA ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW(WIPRO) 2017-18 

 
SL NO 

 
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

 
PHONE NO 

 
1 

 
AMRUTHA SINDHU.A.N 

 
9663954200 

 
2 

 
SHRUTHI.R 

 
9739638464 

 
3 

 
ARCHANA.R 

 
9035537415 

 
4 

 
RAJANI.R 

 
8197052846 

 
5 

 
VINITHA.M 

 
9731587596 

 
6 

 
SANDHYA.V 

 
9035776238 

 
7 

 
BHAVYA.N 

 
9629552283 

 
8 

 
SHALINI PRIYANKA.J 

 
8489006693 

 
9 

 
ASHWINI 

 
9980252412 

 
10 

 
LAVANYA.B.N 

 
9945446146 

 
11 

 
NAVYA.S 

 
9008668798 

 
12 

 
DIVYASHREE.D.E 

 
9945826286 

 
13 

 
MEGHANA.R 

 
8904173338 

 



 

 
14 

 
BINDUJA.Y 

 
9742192912 

 
15 

 
RESHMA.N 

 
9789522740 

 
16 

 
ASHWINI.B 

 
8675532252 

 
17 

 
JEEVITHA.A 

 
9008278015 

 
18 

 
KAVYASHREE.V 

 
9742279990 

 
19 

 
SHILPA.R 

 
9790515589 

 
20 

 
ASHA.V 

 
9743660739 

 
21 

 
GANESHA.S 

 
9663230027 

 
22 

 
VENKATESH.R 

 
8867017900 

 
23 

 
MOHAN KUMAR.V 

 
9442444785 

 
24 

 
HEMANTH.K 

 
9886841524 

 
25 

 
MANOJ.P 

 
9606505747 

 
26 

 
MANJUNATHA.S 

 
7868054204 

 
27 

 
DILEEP.V 

 
9663966726 

 
28 

 
KARTHIK.B 

 
8150901790 

 
29 

 
MANJUNATH.V 

 
9944487493 

 

 



 

 
30 

 
KAVANASHREE.M 

 
9066415885 

 
31 

 
JAYASHREE.R 

 
8073479713 

 
32 

 
SHILPA.S 

 
8105177719 

 
33 

 
MADHURI.S 

 
9740455842 

 
34 

 
PUSHPA. N 

 
8088882129 

 
35 

 
LAVANYA.V 

 
7090513184 

 
36 

 
TEJASHREE.C 

 
9159112635 

 
37 

 
INDU.K 

 
9159112612 

 
38 

 
JAYASHREE.M 

 
8861982749 

 
39 

 
NEELUFUR 

 
8618858862 

 
40 

 
ASHWINI.R 

 
9787371351 

 
41 

 
TASEENA.M 

 
9164924923 

 
42 

 
SANDHYA.S 

 
8722802853 

 
43 

 
KARISHMA.M 

 
6360153232 

 
44 

 
ARADHYA.S.R 

 
7348830596 

 
45 

 
PADMASHREE.J 

 
7996374788 

 
46 

 
GEETHA RESHMA 

 
9538815247 

 
47 

 
PUSHPALATHA.S 

 
8147376843 

 
48 

 
HEMANTH KUMAR.V 

 
8072392052 

 
49 

 
MADHUKUMAR.K 

 
9738252901 

 



 

CAREER COUNSELLING DETAILS 2018-19 

 



 

 

 



 

VISHWA CHETHANA DEGREE COLLEGE , ANEKAL 
 

                     LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (IIFL) 2018-19 
 

SL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COURSE PHONE NO 

1 GOWTHAMI. M BCA 9036558981 

2 ROJA. J BCA 7708379184 

3 BHAVANI K BCA 9844377344 

4 DIVYA. M BBA 9731771019 

5 THANUSHREE. N BCOM 9986658107 

6 SREENIVAS REDDY V BCOM 9789646596 

7 MOHAMMED SALAUDDIN BBA 9901154666 

8 MOHAMMED SHUIAB BBA 8970010024 

9 PRAVEENA. L BCOM 7204386694 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

VISHWA CHETHANA DEGREE COLLEGE , ANEKAL 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW(IIFL) 2018-19 

 

SL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COURSE PHONE NO 

1 KAVYA . B.T BCA 8152842171 

2 GOWTHAMI. M BCA 9036558981 

3 ROJA. J BCA 7708379184 

4 BHAVANI K BCA 9844377344 

5 DIVYA. M BCA 9787441240 

6 HARSHITHA. N BCA 8105044924 

7 DIVYA. N BCA 9886206221 

8 MADHUSHREE . T BCOM 7829066595 

9 MAMATHA G BCOM 9964919359 

10 JAYASHREE. R BCOM 9019606664 

11 DIVYA. M BBA 9731771019 

12 THANUSHREE. N BCOM 9986658107 

13 CHANDANA R BCOM 8050832339 

14 CHANDRA . J. B BCOM 9663582496 

15 SREENIVAS REDDY V BCOM 9789646596 

16 MOHAMMED SALAUDDIN BBA 9901154666 

17 MOHAMMED SHUIAB BBA 8970010024 

18 NAVEEN KUMAR. B BCOM 9945972933 

19 PRAVEENA. L BCOM 7204386694 

20 MANJUNATH. S BCOM 9900934480 

21 YASHWANTH KUMAR. H BCOM 888002256 

 



 

CAREER COUNSELLING DETAILS 2019-20 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COURSE 
1 SHOBHA R BCA 

2 RAMYA BCA 

3 SHWETHA M BCA 
4 PRIYANKA S BCA 

5 SUHANA BCA 
6 SAHANA BCA 

7 SUMEHA BCA 

8 HARSHITHA R J BCA 
9 AMARTH RAJ BCA 

10 CHETHAN BCA 
11 TEJASWI BCA 

12 GAGAN SHEKAR BCA 
13 DEEPAK S BCA 

14 RAKSHITHA BCA 

15 BHAVYA SHREE BBA 
16 DIVYA S SRIDAR BBA 

17 PAVAN BBA 



 

 


